
 
California Metropolitan Planning Organizations (MPOs) 

 

 

MPOs 
Grant Amount 

Awarded 
(05/06) 

Grant Amount 
Awarded 
(06/07) 

Grant Amount 
Awarded 
(07/08) 

Grant Amount 
Awarded  
(08-09) 

Total Awarded 

AMBAG $0  $325,000 $260,000 $200,000 $785,000 
Butte $185,000  $180,000 $0 $0  $365,000 
SJV $2,000,000  $1,950,000 $1,375,000 $1,350,000 $6,675,000 

MTC / ABAG $500,000  $320,000 $860,000 $640,000 $2,320,000 

SACOG $420,000  $350,000 $360,000 $330,000 $1,460,000 
SANDAG $409,750  $200,000 $160,000 $400,000 $1,169,750 
SLOCOG $226,800  $325,000 $270,000 $132,000 $953,800 

SCAG $1,258,450  $975,000 $1,075,000 $848,000 $4,156,450 
Tahoe $0  $0 $0 $150,000 $150,000 
Shasta $0  $375,000 $140,000 $200,000 $715,000 

Shasta 

BCAG 

Tahoe SACOG
MTC/ 
ABAG 

San  
  Joaquin  
      Valley 
 

    (8 County Region) 

AMBAG 

SLOCOG 

SCAG 

SANDAG 


